
I.D.:	79912817

Pachet	Cabluri	conform	oferta	SMD14949

Data
publicarii

16.03.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	44321000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

5.857,00	RON	-	5.857,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	Cablu	fibra	optica	LC-ST	OM3	duplex	multimod	IOm	buc	6	x	74.00	=	444.00	2	Cablu	fibra
optica	LC-LC	OM3	duplex	multimod	20m	buc	6	x	56.00	=	336.00	3	Cablu	ftp	cat	6a.Cupru
,Tamhur	500m	Role	2	x	1670.00	=	3340.00	4	Cablu	Ftp	cat5E	cutie	305m	Role	1	x	171.00	=
171.00	5	Priza	simpla	aplicata	FTP	cat6	regleta	crone	buc	30	x	6.40	=	192.00	6	Patch	cord
RF	N-tata	-N-tata	5m	RF-5	50	ohmi	buc	2	x	85.00	=	170.00	7	Cablu	HDMI	15	m	tata	dublu
ecranat,bobine	antiparaziti	buc	5	x	141.00	=	705.00	8	Cablu	HDMI	4K	conectori	aurii	3m
negru-galben	buc	15	x	11.60	=	174.00	9	Bara	alimentare	aluminiu	PDU	19	inch7	prize
schuko	siguranta	automata	16	a	,3500w	buc	5	x	65.00	=	325.00


